
 

                            SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  
                                           DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY  
                        TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR M.D POSTGRADUATES – November 2017 
DATE  DAY                                 TOPIC  

 
          CANDIDATE  FACULTY MODERATOR 

01.11.17 Wednesday   

 AFB Staining  

Dr. Shaweez Dr.Subha 

02.11.17 Thursday  Fluorescent microscopy Dr. Stephen Dr. Triveda  

03.11.17 Friday  Academic society meeting All PGs - 

04.11.17 Saturday  Electron Microscopy  

 

Dr.Stephen  Dr. Archana 

06.11.17 Monday   Drug Resistance in TB 

 

Dr. Shaweez Dr. Manonmoney 

07.11.17 Tuesday  Journal club 

 Dr. Stephen 
Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

 

08.11.17 Wednesday  In vitro assay for detection of 

Diphtheria toxin 
Dr. Shaweez Dr. Triveda 

09.11.17 Thursday Lab Diagnosis of Gonococcal 

urethritis 

Dr. Stephen Dr. Manonmoney 

10.11.17 Friday Academic society meeting AllPGs - 

13.11.17 Monday Antibiotic associated colitis Dr. Shaweez Dr. UmaMaheswari 

14.11.17 Tuesday  Journal club 
Dr. Stephen 

 

Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

15.11.17 Wednesday   Microscope cleaning All PGs  

16.11.17 Thursday  Lab Diagnosis of Gas gangrene Dr. Stephen   Dr. Archana 

17.11.17 Friday Academic society meeting All PGs  

18.11.17  Saturday Diarrhogenic E.coli Dr. Shaweez  Dr. Manonmoney 

20.11.17 Monday Bacillary Dysentry Dr. Stephen   Dr. Triveda 

21.11.17 Tuesday  Journal club 

 

Dr. Shaweez Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

22.11.17 Wednesday  Lab Diagnosis of Enteric Fever Dr. Stephen  Dr. UmaMaheswari 

23.11.17 Thursday  Detection of Typhoid carriers Dr. Shaweez Dr. Subha 

24.11.17 Friday Academic society meeting All PGs - 

25.11.17  Saturday Kauffman White Scheme Dr. Shaweez Dr. Archana 

27.11.17 Monday Salmonella food poisoning Dr. Stephen  Dr. Manonmoney 

28.11.17 Tuesday  Journal club Dr. Shaweez Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

29.11.17 Wednesday  MDR Salmonellae Dr. Stephen   Dr. Triveda 

30.11.17 Thursday  Classification Vibro Dr. Shaweez Dr. UmaMaheswari 

               
 
                  Prof & Head 
        Department of Microbiology  


